

T.A 49/13

Order. No.30 Appellant files time petition.
28.1.2020 Contesting respondents take no steps.
Heard both sides .
Time petition is considered and allowed.
Fix 28/2/2020 for steps.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Addl. Sessns. Judge,
Fast Track Court, Chandannagore,
Hooghly.

Addl. Sessns. Judge,
Fast Track Court, Chandannagore,
Hooghly.