

T.A 49/13

Order No. 42 Appellant files hazira.
20.4.2022 None move.
Case is adjourned.
Fix 22.07.22 for for SR/AD.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions. Judge,
Fast Track court, Chandannagore,
(WB00875)

Addl. Dist. & Sessions. Judge,
Fast Track court, Chandannagore,
(WB00875)